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Debtor

Jeanna Michelle White

Shannon Hayes Peaden

Danny Cooper

Pamela Denise Pettaway

Sarah E. Passot

Clarency L Gibbs Jr.

Lisa A. Anderson

Jason James McKaughan

Bernice Cherry

Charlie Aursby Jr.

Janet Tillery Johnson

Nikkolas Coltrain Dickinson

Prentise D Gilliam

Evon E Gilliam
Carson McCullen
Caitlin E McCullen
Lenzor Edward Smith

John J. Hromyak

Hazel G. Baum

Trustee 341 Calendar

Attorney
Johnnie C. Larrie

H. Frank Allen

Leslie Locke Craft

Michael B. Sosna

Blake Y. Boyette

Danny Bradford

Edwin M. Hardy

Edwin M. Hardy

Charles Everette Craft

Charles Everette Craft

Richard L. Cannon llI

Richard L. Cannon llI

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Richard C Poole

Richard C Poole

LOCATION:

Greenville 341 Meeting Room

Room 108
150 Reade Circle

Greenville, NC 27858

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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Case Number

16-05360-5-JNC

16-05291-5-JNC

16-05475-5-JNC

16-05449-5-JNC

16-05259-5-JNC

16-05400-5-JNC

16-05297-5-JNC

16-05403-5-JNC

16-05442-5-JNC

16-05288-5-JNC

16-05335-5-JNC

16-05489-5-JNC

16-05262-5-JNC

16-05376-5-JNC

16-05411-5-JNC

16-05507-5-JNC

16-04818-5-JNC

16-05351-5-JNC

16-05290-5-JNC

16-05319-5-JNC

Debtor

Marina Luciano
Ronald Floyd Estes
Brenda Bedsworth Estes

Ronald E Baldwin

Allison M Baldwin

Bon Jerald Jacobs

Stanley L Tynch Jr.

Terry L. Miles

Sarah E. J. Miles

Patricia L Tate

Joshua Earl Carter

Tammy Cherry Becker

Gregory Lamont Ruffin

Mary Joyce Ruffin

Mary Anne Hawkins

Chudney Tremain Banks

Julie Ellsworth

Tammie Theresa Walker

Alex Ray Jackson

Susan Ann Fields

Marco Tulio Paz

Sylvia Santana-Gautier

Sheila Ann Coggins

Joshua Jerome Johnson
Marquita Denise Johnson

Attorney
Richard C Poole

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

J. Allen Murphy

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

John G. Rhyne

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Patrick Donovan Riley

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Joshua Hillin

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee

38 16-05328-5-JNC Michell Frances Mason Joshua Hillin Richard M Stearns
39 16-05434-5-JNC William Lorenzo Downing Joshua Hillin Richard M Stearns
40 16-05476-5-JNC Sherika Renee Brodie Joshua Hillin Richard M Stearns
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